
STATEMENT SUMMARY

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Type Description Account # Balance

Checking BUSINESS INT CHKG - OTH PUB FD ******4210 $8,257,585.04

ACCOUNT SUMMARY-Checking ******4210

Beginning Balance as of 04-30-23 $7,754,541.65

84 Deposit(s) $116,033.96
19 Other Credit(s) $2,893,591.44
115 Check(s) $1,316,319.88
10 Other Debit(s) $1,190,262.13

Ending Balance 05-31-23 $8,257,585.04

INTEREST SUMMARY

Interest Paid This Year $176,156.35
Interest Withheld This Year $0.00

DEPOSITS

Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount

05-01 $170.60
05-01 $49.00
05-01 $27.50
05-02 $930.00

05-02 $155.00
05-02 $39.00
05-02 $20.00
05-03 $51,080.20

05-03 $490.00
05-03 $234.88
05-03 $47.50
05-03 $16.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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STATEMENT DATE

05/31/2023

TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
205 AIRPORT RD
ELKTON KY 42220-9284





DEPOSITS

Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount

05-03 $10.00
05-03 $9.75
05-03 $3.00
05-04 $21,996.73
05-04 $2,653.10
05-04 $121.60
05-04 $17.75
05-04 $10.00
05-05 $2,884.24
05-05 $177.40
05-05 $56.50
05-05 $56.30
05-05 $31.26
05-05 $12.00
05-05 $10.75
05-08 $948.93
05-08 $291.50
05-08 $177.60
05-08 $17.00
05-09 $180.74
05-09 $82.35
05-09 $50.00
05-09 $20.00
05-09 $11.50

05-10 $207.15
05-10 $86.50
05-10 $13.00
05-11 $22,126.49
05-11 $67.00
05-11 $37.75
05-11 $30.00
05-11 $6.00
05-11 $1.40
05-11 $0.35
05-12 $170.94
05-12 $169.25
05-12 $156.06
05-12 $151.60
05-12 $27.00
05-12 $26.76
05-12 $8.82
05-15 $239.10
05-15 $109.00
05-15 $12.00
05-16 $3,036.47
05-16 $2,755.22
05-17 $128.05
05-17 $60.00

05-17 $7.75
05-18 $150.00
05-18 $12.50
05-19 $86.10
05-19 $51.75
05-19 $39.30
05-19 $9.75
05-22 $1,207.66
05-22 $54.50
05-22 $50.00
05-22 $13.00
05-23 $88.50
05-24 $370.00
05-24 $178.58
05-24 $55.00
05-25 $171.91
05-25 $141.28
05-25 $89.98
05-25 $82.50
05-25 $76.35
05-25 $37.14
05-25 $23.05
05-25 $21.77
05-31 $300.00

TRANSACTIONS

Date Description Debit Credit

05-01 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $161,130.50
05-01 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS SCHOOL TAX DISTR $72,188.99
05-01 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $16,502.50
05-01 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $11,365.06
05-01 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $10,656.50
05-02 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOAR $145.00
05-02 KY RETIRE S MEMBERSHIP TODD COUNTY BOARD OF E $109,419.29
05-02 KY TEACHERS RET TEACH RET TODD COUNTY SCHOOLS $129,807.69
05-03 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $47,250.00
05-04 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $553,576.00
05-04 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $86,029.00
05-04 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $82,497.00
05-04 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $68,242.00
05-08 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $7,488.14
05-10 TODD CO BOE AP TODD CO BOE $3,036.77
05-12 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $15,486.00
05-19 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $114,586.44
05-19 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $895.28
05-24 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD CO BOARD OF $1,140.66
05-25 TODD CO BOE 052523PAY TODD CO BOE $726,361.05
05-26 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $1,552,073.00
05-26 NATIONWIDE PAYMENTS TODD CO BD OF EDUCATIO

ID:7146
$330.00

05-26 NATIONWIDE PAYMENTS TODD CO BD OF EDUCATIO
ID:7180

$1,340.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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TRANSACTIONS

Date Description Debit Credit

05-26 NATIONWIDE PAYMENTS TODD CO BD OF EDUCATIO
ID:6951

$1,355.00

05-26 IRS USATAXPYMT TODD COUNTY BOARD OF E $122,899.67
05-30 Dept of Revenue KY TaxPmnt Amber Luker ID:3733 $36,632.68
05-30 Ky.gov KYPrsnnlCb Todd County Board of E ID:3733 $59,079.98
05-31 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS SCHOOL TAX DISTR $58,792.35
05-31 INTEREST PAYMENT $33,547.02

CHECKS

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount

54745 05-16 $150.00
91734* 05-09 $365.26
94551* 05-22 $3,000.00
94595* 05-15 $221.24
94652* 05-05 $600.00
94654* 05-05 $6,554.21
94655 05-01 $847,460.87
94656 05-02 $13,582.71
94657 05-05 $2,510.00
94660* 05-02 $18,622.65
94661 05-15 $961.60
94662 05-11 $378.00
94663 05-17 $500.00
94664 05-05 $27,047.62
94665 05-15 $4,060.00
94666 05-16 $1,500.00
94667 05-10 $1,020.47
94668 05-15 $2,287.03
94669 05-15 $4,363.50
94670 05-12 $2,950.00
94672* 05-18 $70.00
94673 05-15 $185.51
94674 05-16 $1,539.92
94675 05-18 $64.18
94676 05-25 $364.00
94677 05-12 $1,565.45
94678 05-16 $6,600.00
94679 05-12 $42.45
94680 05-12 $144.27
94681 05-12 $8,655.17
94682 05-15 $714.09
94683 05-12 $1,001.85
94684 05-15 $2,446.95
94685 05-17 $15,720.00
94686 05-18 $283.00
94687 05-17 $3,587.26
94688 05-16 $184.68
94689 05-23 $4,502.98
94690 05-15 $720.13

94691 05-19 $198.53
94692 05-17 $106.86
94693 05-12 $9,435.29
94695* 05-19 $960.00
94696 05-19 $400.00
94697 05-15 $2,003.46
94698 05-15 $157.64
94699 05-15 $76.00
94700 05-15 $301.00
94701 05-16 $21,449.52
94702 05-12 $5,093.55
94703 05-15 $7,225.94
94704 05-18 $250.00
94705 05-12 $11,946.00
94706 05-17 $379.00
94707 05-12 $420.00
94708 05-12 $1,030.00
94709 05-15 $18,638.94
94711* 05-16 $5,244.29
94712 05-16 $296.70
94713 05-12 $885.00
94714 05-22 $40.03
94715 05-12 $1,000.00
94716 05-18 $2,280.00
94718* 05-16 $3,760.40
94719 05-12 $792.93
94720 05-15 $243.00
94721 05-15 $364.70
94722 05-16 $3,038.00
94723 05-15 $8,211.95
94724 05-16 $4,201.78
94725 05-16 $289.53
94727* 05-12 $900.00
94728 05-17 $663.77
94729 05-16 $938.78
94730 05-15 $490.00
94731 05-15 $111.00
94732 05-12 $2,462.42
94733 05-16 $2,524.89

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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CHECKS

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount

94734 05-18 $17.00
94735 05-15 $601.00
94736 05-12 $116.68
94737 05-12 $110.00
94738 05-15 $2,090.99
94739 05-17 $96,538.87
94741* 05-17 $1,421.86
94742 05-17 $3,831.52
94743 05-18 $2,385.62
94744 05-18 $7.95
94746* 05-24 $125.00
94748* 05-16 $1,865.50
94749 05-15 $47.48
94750 05-15 $50,067.85
94751 05-18 $3.00
94752 05-15 $747.66
94753 05-22 $886.08
94754 05-23 $4,620.00
94755 05-18 $530.00

94757* 05-22 $584.30
94760* 05-31 $759.99
1891721* 05-01 $251.46
1891725* 05-02 $29,051.40
1891727* 05-01 $396.19
1891729* 05-04 $145.61
1891731* 05-02 $3,905.00
1891732 05-08 $277.77
1891735* 05-01 $1,035.27
1891736 05-03 $497.17
1891737 05-01 $1,577.00
1891738 05-01 $51.00
1892129* 05-31 $200.00
1892133* 05-31 $3,905.00
1892137* 05-31 $444.92
1892139* 05-31 $1,577.00
1892140 05-31 $51.00
99789092* 05-26 $257.79

DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance

04-30 $7,754,541.65
05-01 $7,175,860.51
05-02 $6,872,760.77
05-03 $6,971,404.93
05-04 $7,786,402.50
05-05 $7,752,919.12
05-08 $7,761,564.52
05-09 $7,761,543.85

05-10 $7,757,793.26
05-11 $7,779,684.25
05-12 $7,747,329.62
05-15 $7,640,351.06
05-16 $7,592,558.76
05-17 $7,470,005.42
05-18 $7,464,277.17
05-19 $7,578,387.26

05-22 $7,575,202.01
05-23 $7,566,167.53
05-24 $7,567,786.77
05-25 $6,841,705.70
05-26 $8,267,596.24
05-30 $8,171,883.58
05-31 $8,257,585.04

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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54745 05/16/2023 $150.00 54745 05/16/2023 $150.00

91734 05/09/2023 $365.26 91734 05/09/2023 $365.26

94551 05/22/2023 $3,000.00 94551 05/22/2023 $3,000.00

94595 05/15/2023 $221.24 94595 05/15/2023 $221.24

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94652 05/05/2023 $600.00 94652 05/05/2023 $600.00

94654 05/05/2023 $6,554.21 94654 05/05/2023 $6,554.21

94655 05/01/2023 $847,460.87 94655 05/01/2023 $847,460.87

94656 05/02/2023 $13,582.71 94656 05/02/2023 $13,582.71

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94657 05/05/2023 $2,510.00 94657 05/05/2023 $2,510.00

94660 05/02/2023 $18,622.65 94660 05/02/2023 $18,622.65

94661 05/15/2023 $961.60 94661 05/15/2023 $961.60

94662 05/11/2023 $378.00 94662 05/11/2023 $378.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94663 05/17/2023 $500.00 94663 05/17/2023 $500.00

94664 05/05/2023 $27,047.62 94664 05/05/2023 $27,047.62

94665 05/15/2023 $4,060.00 94665 05/15/2023 $4,060.00

94666 05/16/2023 $1,500.00 94666 05/16/2023 $1,500.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94667 05/10/2023 $1,020.47 94667 05/10/2023 $1,020.47

94668 05/15/2023 $2,287.03 94668 05/15/2023 $2,287.03

94669 05/15/2023 $4,363.50 94669 05/15/2023 $4,363.50

94670 05/12/2023 $2,950.00 94670 05/12/2023 $2,950.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94672 05/18/2023 $70.00 94672 05/18/2023 $70.00

94673 05/15/2023 $185.51 94673 05/15/2023 $185.51

94674 05/16/2023 $1,539.92 94674 05/16/2023 $1,539.92

94675 05/18/2023 $64.18 94675 05/18/2023 $64.18

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94676 05/25/2023 $364.00 94676 05/25/2023 $364.00

94677 05/12/2023 $1,565.45 94677 05/12/2023 $1,565.45

94678 05/16/2023 $6,600.00 94678 05/16/2023 $6,600.00

94679 05/12/2023 $42.45 94679 05/12/2023 $42.45

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94680 05/12/2023 $144.27 94680 05/12/2023 $144.27

94681 05/12/2023 $8,655.17 94681 05/12/2023 $8,655.17

94682 05/15/2023 $714.09 94682 05/15/2023 $714.09

94683 05/12/2023 $1,001.85 94683 05/12/2023 $1,001.85

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94684 05/15/2023 $2,446.95 94684 05/15/2023 $2,446.95

94685 05/17/2023 $15,720.00 94685 05/17/2023 $15,720.00

94686 05/18/2023 $283.00 94686 05/18/2023 $283.00

94687 05/17/2023 $3,587.26 94687 05/17/2023 $3,587.26

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94688 05/16/2023 $184.68 94688 05/16/2023 $184.68

94689 05/23/2023 $4,502.98 94689 05/23/2023 $4,502.98

94690 05/15/2023 $720.13 94690 05/15/2023 $720.13

94691 05/19/2023 $198.53 94691 05/19/2023 $198.53

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94692 05/17/2023 $106.86 94692 05/17/2023 $106.86

94693 05/12/2023 $9,435.29 94693 05/12/2023 $9,435.29

94695 05/19/2023 $960.00 94695 05/19/2023 $960.00

94696 05/19/2023 $400.00 94696 05/19/2023 $400.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94697 05/15/2023 $2,003.46 94697 05/15/2023 $2,003.46

94698 05/15/2023 $157.64 94698 05/15/2023 $157.64

94699 05/15/2023 $76.00 94699 05/15/2023 $76.00

94700 05/15/2023 $301.00 94700 05/15/2023 $301.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94701 05/16/2023 $21,449.52 94701 05/16/2023 $21,449.52

94702 05/12/2023 $5,093.55 94702 05/12/2023 $5,093.55

94703 05/15/2023 $7,225.94 94703 05/15/2023 $7,225.94

94704 05/18/2023 $250.00 94704 05/18/2023 $250.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94705 05/12/2023 $11,946.00 94705 05/12/2023 $11,946.00

94706 05/17/2023 $379.00 94706 05/17/2023 $379.00

94707 05/12/2023 $420.00 94707 05/12/2023 $420.00

94708 05/12/2023 $1,030.00 94708 05/12/2023 $1,030.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94709 05/15/2023 $18,638.94 94709 05/15/2023 $18,638.94

94711 05/16/2023 $5,244.29 94711 05/16/2023 $5,244.29

94712 05/16/2023 $296.70 94712 05/16/2023 $296.70

94713 05/12/2023 $885.00 94713 05/12/2023 $885.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94714 05/22/2023 $40.03 94714 05/22/2023 $40.03

94715 05/12/2023 $1,000.00 94715 05/12/2023 $1,000.00

94716 05/18/2023 $2,280.00 94716 05/18/2023 $2,280.00

94718 05/16/2023 $3,760.40 94718 05/16/2023 $3,760.40

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94719 05/12/2023 $792.93 94719 05/12/2023 $792.93

94720 05/15/2023 $243.00 94720 05/15/2023 $243.00

94721 05/15/2023 $364.70 94721 05/15/2023 $364.70

94722 05/16/2023 $3,038.00 94722 05/16/2023 $3,038.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94723 05/15/2023 $8,211.95 94723 05/15/2023 $8,211.95

94724 05/16/2023 $4,201.78 94724 05/16/2023 $4,201.78

94725 05/16/2023 $289.53 94725 05/16/2023 $289.53

94727 05/12/2023 $900.00 94727 05/12/2023 $900.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94728 05/17/2023 $663.77 94728 05/17/2023 $663.77

94729 05/16/2023 $938.78 94729 05/16/2023 $938.78

94730 05/15/2023 $490.00 94730 05/15/2023 $490.00

94731 05/15/2023 $111.00 94731 05/15/2023 $111.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94732 05/12/2023 $2,462.42 94732 05/12/2023 $2,462.42

94733 05/16/2023 $2,524.89 94733 05/16/2023 $2,524.89

94734 05/18/2023 $17.00 94734 05/18/2023 $17.00

94735 05/15/2023 $601.00 94735 05/15/2023 $601.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94736 05/12/2023 $116.68 94736 05/12/2023 $116.68

94737 05/12/2023 $110.00 94737 05/12/2023 $110.00

94738 05/15/2023 $2,090.99 94738 05/15/2023 $2,090.99

94739 05/17/2023 $96,538.87 94739 05/17/2023 $96,538.87

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94741 05/17/2023 $1,421.86 94741 05/17/2023 $1,421.86

94742 05/17/2023 $3,831.52 94742 05/17/2023 $3,831.52

94743 05/18/2023 $2,385.62 94743 05/18/2023 $2,385.62

94744 05/18/2023 $7.95 94744 05/18/2023 $7.95

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94746 05/24/2023 $125.00 94746 05/24/2023 $125.00

94748 05/16/2023 $1,865.50 94748 05/16/2023 $1,865.50

94749 05/15/2023 $47.48 94749 05/15/2023 $47.48

94750 05/15/2023 $50,067.85 94750 05/15/2023 $50,067.85

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94751 05/18/2023 $3.00 94751 05/18/2023 $3.00

94752 05/15/2023 $747.66 94752 05/15/2023 $747.66

94753 05/22/2023 $886.08 94753 05/22/2023 $886.08

94754 05/23/2023 $4,620.00 94754 05/23/2023 $4,620.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94755 05/18/2023 $530.00 94755 05/18/2023 $530.00

94757 05/22/2023 $584.30 94757 05/22/2023 $584.30

94760 05/31/2023 $759.99 94760 05/31/2023 $759.99

1891721 05/01/2023 $251.46 1891721 05/01/2023 $251.46

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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1891725 05/02/2023 $29,051.40 1891725 05/02/2023 $29,051.40

1891727 05/01/2023 $396.19 1891727 05/01/2023 $396.19

1891729 05/04/2023 $145.61 1891729 05/04/2023 $145.61

1891731 05/02/2023 $3,905.00 1891731 05/02/2023 $3,905.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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1891732 05/08/2023 $277.77 1891732 05/08/2023 $277.77

1891735 05/01/2023 $1,035.27 1891735 05/01/2023 $1,035.27

1891736 05/03/2023 $497.17 1891736 05/03/2023 $497.17

1891737 05/01/2023 $1,577.00 1891737 05/01/2023 $1,577.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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1891738 05/01/2023 $51.00 1891738 05/01/2023 $51.00

1892129 05/31/2023 $200.00 1892129 05/31/2023 $200.00

1892133 05/31/2023 $3,905.00 1892133 05/31/2023 $3,905.00

1892137 05/31/2023 $444.92 1892137 05/31/2023 $444.92

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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1892139 05/31/2023 $1,577.00 1892139 05/31/2023 $1,577.00

1892140 05/31/2023 $51.00 1892140 05/31/2023 $51.00

99789092 05/26/2023 $257.79 99789092 05/26/2023 $257.79

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/01/2023 $170.60 0 05/01/2023 $170.60

0 05/01/2023 $49.00 0 05/01/2023 $49.00

0 05/01/2023 $27.50 0 05/01/2023 $27.50

0 05/02/2023 $930.00 0 05/02/2023 $930.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/02/2023 $155.00 0 05/02/2023 $155.00

0 05/02/2023 $39.00 0 05/02/2023 $39.00

0 05/02/2023 $20.00 0 05/02/2023 $20.00

0 05/03/2023 $51,080.20 0 05/03/2023 $51,080.20

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/03/2023 $490.00 0 05/03/2023 $490.00

0 05/03/2023 $234.88 0 05/03/2023 $234.88

0 05/03/2023 $47.50 0 05/03/2023 $47.50

0 05/03/2023 $16.00 0 05/03/2023 $16.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/03/2023 $10.00 0 05/03/2023 $10.00

0 05/03/2023 $9.75 0 05/03/2023 $9.75

0 05/03/2023 $3.00 0 05/03/2023 $3.00

0 05/04/2023 $21,996.73 0 05/04/2023 $21,996.73

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/04/2023 $2,653.10 0 05/04/2023 $2,653.10

0 05/04/2023 $121.60 0 05/04/2023 $121.60

0 05/04/2023 $17.75 0 05/04/2023 $17.75

0 05/04/2023 $10.00 0 05/04/2023 $10.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/05/2023 $2,884.24 0 05/05/2023 $2,884.24

0 05/05/2023 $177.40 0 05/05/2023 $177.40

0 05/05/2023 $56.50 0 05/05/2023 $56.50

0 05/05/2023 $56.30 0 05/05/2023 $56.30

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/05/2023 $31.26 0 05/05/2023 $31.26

0 05/05/2023 $12.00 0 05/05/2023 $12.00

0 05/05/2023 $10.75 0 05/05/2023 $10.75

0 05/08/2023 $948.93 0 05/08/2023 $948.93

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/08/2023 $291.50 0 05/08/2023 $291.50

0 05/08/2023 $177.60 0 05/08/2023 $177.60

0 05/08/2023 $17.00 0 05/08/2023 $17.00

0 05/09/2023 $180.74 0 05/09/2023 $180.74

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/09/2023 $82.35 0 05/09/2023 $82.35

0 05/09/2023 $50.00 0 05/09/2023 $50.00

0 05/09/2023 $20.00 0 05/09/2023 $20.00

0 05/09/2023 $11.50 0 05/09/2023 $11.50

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/10/2023 $207.15 0 05/10/2023 $207.15

0 05/10/2023 $86.50 0 05/10/2023 $86.50

0 05/10/2023 $13.00 0 05/10/2023 $13.00

0 05/11/2023 $22,126.49 0 05/11/2023 $22,126.49

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/11/2023 $67.00 0 05/11/2023 $67.00

0 05/11/2023 $37.75 0 05/11/2023 $37.75

0 05/11/2023 $30.00 0 05/11/2023 $30.00

0 05/11/2023 $6.00 0 05/11/2023 $6.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/11/2023 $1.40 0 05/11/2023 $1.40

0 05/11/2023 $0.35 0 05/11/2023 $0.35

0 05/12/2023 $170.94 0 05/12/2023 $170.94

0 05/12/2023 $169.25 0 05/12/2023 $169.25

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/12/2023 $156.06 0 05/12/2023 $156.06

0 05/12/2023 $151.60 0 05/12/2023 $151.60

0 05/12/2023 $27.00 0 05/12/2023 $27.00

0 05/12/2023 $26.76 0 05/12/2023 $26.76

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/12/2023 $8.82 0 05/12/2023 $8.82

0 05/15/2023 $239.10 0 05/15/2023 $239.10

0 05/15/2023 $109.00 0 05/15/2023 $109.00

0 05/15/2023 $12.00 0 05/15/2023 $12.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/16/2023 $3,036.47 0 05/16/2023 $3,036.47

0 05/16/2023 $2,755.22 0 05/16/2023 $2,755.22

0 05/17/2023 $128.05 0 05/17/2023 $128.05

0 05/17/2023 $60.00 0 05/17/2023 $60.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/17/2023 $7.75 0 05/17/2023 $7.75

0 05/18/2023 $150.00 0 05/18/2023 $150.00

0 05/18/2023 $12.50 0 05/18/2023 $12.50

0 05/19/2023 $86.10 0 05/19/2023 $86.10

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/19/2023 $51.75 0 05/19/2023 $51.75

0 05/19/2023 $39.30 0 05/19/2023 $39.30

0 05/19/2023 $9.75 0 05/19/2023 $9.75

0 05/22/2023 $1,207.66 0 05/22/2023 $1,207.66

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/22/2023 $54.50 0 05/22/2023 $54.50

0 05/22/2023 $50.00 0 05/22/2023 $50.00

0 05/22/2023 $13.00 0 05/22/2023 $13.00

0 05/23/2023 $88.50 0 05/23/2023 $88.50

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/24/2023 $370.00 0 05/24/2023 $370.00

0 05/24/2023 $178.58 0 05/24/2023 $178.58

0 05/24/2023 $55.00 0 05/24/2023 $55.00

0 05/25/2023 $171.91 0 05/25/2023 $171.91

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/25/2023 $141.28 0 05/25/2023 $141.28

0 05/25/2023 $89.98 0 05/25/2023 $89.98

0 05/25/2023 $82.50 0 05/25/2023 $82.50

0 05/25/2023 $76.35 0 05/25/2023 $76.35

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 05/25/2023 $37.14 0 05/25/2023 $37.14

0 05/25/2023 $23.05 0 05/25/2023 $23.05

0 05/25/2023 $21.77 0 05/25/2023 $21.77

0 05/31/2023 $300.00 0 05/31/2023 $300.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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